Blutspenden in Versmold bis zum 25.11.2026

Di
Mi
Di
Di
Mi
Di
Mo
Di
Mi

17.02.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

25.02.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

19.05.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

26.05.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

08.07.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

25.08.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

31.08.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

17.11.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

25.11.2026
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Versmold 33775 - Versmold
CJD Sekundarschule
SchulstralRe 14

Versmold 33775 - Versmold
CJD Sekundarschule
SchulstralRe 14

Versmold 33775 - Versmold
CJD Sekundarschule
SchulstralRe 14

Versmold 33775 - Versmold
CJD Sekundarschule
SchulstralRe 14

Versmold 33775 - Versmold
DRK-Kindertagesstatte
Sauerbruchstrafle 5

Versmold 33775 - Versmold
CJD Sekundarschule
SchulstralRe 14

Versmold 33775 - Versmold
CJD Sekundarschule
SchulstralRe 14

Versmold 33775 - Versmold
CJD Sekundarschule
SchulstralRe 14

Versmold 33775 - Versmold
CJD Sekundarschule
SchulstralRe 14



