

Blutspenden in Versmold bis zum 25.11.2026

<b>Di</b>	<b>17.02.2026</b> 15:30-20:00 Uhr	<b>Versmold 33775 - Versmold</b> CJD Sekundarschule Schulstraße 14
<b>Mi</b>	<b>25.02.2026</b> 15:30-20:00 Uhr	<b>Versmold 33775 - Versmold</b> CJD Sekundarschule Schulstraße 14
<b>Di</b>	<b>19.05.2026</b> 15:30-20:00 Uhr	<b>Versmold 33775 - Versmold</b> CJD Sekundarschule Schulstraße 14
<b>Di</b>	<b>26.05.2026</b> 15:30-20:00 Uhr	<b>Versmold 33775 - Versmold</b> CJD Sekundarschule Schulstraße 14
<b>Mi</b>	<b>08.07.2026</b> 15:00-19:00 Uhr	<b>Versmold 33775 - Versmold</b> DRK-Kindertagesstätte Sauerbruchstraße 5
<b>Di</b>	<b>25.08.2026</b> 15:30-20:00 Uhr	<b>Versmold 33775 - Versmold</b> CJD Sekundarschule Schulstraße 14
<b>Mo</b>	<b>31.08.2026</b> 15:30-20:00 Uhr	<b>Versmold 33775 - Versmold</b> CJD Sekundarschule Schulstraße 14
<b>Di</b>	<b>17.11.2026</b> 15:30-20:00 Uhr	<b>Versmold 33775 - Versmold</b> CJD Sekundarschule Schulstraße 14
<b>Mi</b>	<b>25.11.2026</b> 15:30-20:00 Uhr	<b>Versmold 33775 - Versmold</b> CJD Sekundarschule Schulstraße 14